



FRESH * LOCAL

REBECCA'S

— EST. 1989 —

CULINARY GROUP

A DIVERSE FOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
K-12 INDEPENDENT SCHOOL LUNCH DELIVERY



ABOUT US



Operating locally for 30+ years and still cookin'

Rebecca's Culinary Group is a diverse food management company, specializing in retail dining, contract dining, catering and special events.

We pride ourselves on being a Boston based company whose vision is to grow solely in the Greater Boston area.

We bring our best to the table

Rooted in retail and a true love for great food, we bring our best to the table in everything we do. Starting as a retail chain, we grew to Boston's #1 largest caterer according to *Boston Business Journal*, which led us to contract dining management in the academic and business sectors. If it has to do with food preparation, we love it all - and we give it our all.

We stay nimble and resilient

We demonstrate agility in responding promptly to the evolving demands of our business and clients. Our approach revolves around attentive engagement with the community we serve, enabling us to craft tailor-made programs and services that enhance the overall dining experience

We strive to make a difference every day

We're big advocates for personal wellness and environmental sustainability. In fact, we're always integrating new ideas and mindful practices throughout every facet of our locations.

Food excellence is our mission on campus

From independent schools to residential dining at colleges and universities, our guests taste the difference, trust the quality and enjoy the delicious variety of selections Rebecca's has to offer. We are your resource for bringing quality, sustainability and wellness to campus – along with customized programs and services.

**On-Site Dining
Lunch Delivery
Vending
Concessions
Catering & Events**

WHO WE SERVE

**Workplace
College & University
K-12 Private/Independent
Catering and Events**

LUNCH DELIVERY MADE EASY FOR BOTH SCHOOL AND FAMILIES

Delicious meals, reliable delivery, and superior customer support is what makes Rebecca's Culinary Group the perfect choice for independent & private school meal delivery.

Menu Selections

- We offer variety of 100+ hot and cold menu combinations made with quality ingredients
- Everyone orders from the same menu

Convenience

- Daily delivery, freshly prepared in our kitchen
- Transparent pricing

Allergies & Dietary Accommodations

We're committed to a safe, inclusive environment where every student can enjoy delicious meals that meet their diverse needs.

- Clear Allergen Labeling
- Thorough Ingredient Analysis
- Training
- We do not use nuts in our meals and take steps to reduce allergen risks
- To accommodate religious dietary needs, no pork is used in any school menu items

Leverage Technology

- Easy online order system and mobile friendly
- Automated menu availability notifications to families
- Flexible cutoff settings and meal ordering options
- Families can easily pre-order and pay for meals
- Accurate meal planning and preparation
- Order reports to support meal distribution

Sustainability

- All hot meals and sides are individually packaged and sealed in 100% compostable fiber containers.
- Cold sides are package in 100% compostable cups



SAMPLE K-12 LUNCH DELIVERY MENU

	Meal A	Meal B	Meal C	Meal D	Meal E	Fruit Side
M	Chicken and Pasta Alfredo Creamy Bowtie Pasta Alfredo, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese and Steamed Carrots side (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	VEGETARIAN Creamy Bowtie Alfredo, Broccoli, Parmesan Cheese, Steamed Carrots side (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	Grilled Chicken and Gluten Free Gnocchi Grilled Chicken, Gluten Free Gnocchi, Marinara Sauce and Steamed Carrots side	Penne Pasta Penne Pasta with Olive Oil and sides of Marinara Sauce and Steamed Carrots (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	SB&J & Pretzel Bag Sunbutter, Grape Jelly, Sourdough Bread, Pretzel Bag (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	Applesauce Cup
T	Fried Chicken and Waffles Crispy Chicken Tender with Belgian Waffle, and sides of Breakfast Potatoes, Steamed Corn and Maple Syrup (CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT, SOY, DAIRY)	VEGETARIAN French Toast Sticks and sides of Breakfast Potatoes, Steamed Corn and Maple Syrup (CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT, SOY, DAIRY)	Gluten Friendly Breakfast Sandwich Sautéed Spinach and Tomatoes, Turkey Bacon, Gluten Friendly Bread, Breakfast Potatoes, Steamed Corn	Penne Pasta Penne Pasta with Olive Oil and sides of Marinara Sauce, and Steamed Corn (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	SB&J & Pretzel Bag Sunbutter, Grape Jelly, Sourdough Bread, Pretzel Bag (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	Pineapple Cup
W	Beef Hot Dogs in a Blanket & Tater Tots Mini Beef Hot Dogs Wrapped in Puff Pastry, Oven Baked Tater Tots and Roasted Yellow Squash Side (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT)	VEGETARIAN Mozzarella Sticks & Tater Tots Breaded Mozzarella Sticks, Oven Baked Tater Tots, Marinara Sauce, Roasted Yellow Squash Side (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT)	Grilled Chicken & Tater Tots Grilled Chicken Strips, Oven Baked Tater Tots, Roasted Yellow Squash, Agave Honey Mustard Sauce	Penne Pasta Penne Pasta with Olive Oil and sides of Marinara Sauce, and Roasted Yellow Squash (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	SB&J & Pretzel Bag Sunbutter, Grape Jelly, Sourdough Bread, Pretzel Bag (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	Watermelon Cup
TH	Chicken Quesadilla Pulled Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla with Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese served with Yellow Rice and Roasted Corn Black Bean Salsa (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	VEGETARIAN Cheese Quesadilla with Tomatoes & Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese served with Yellow Rice and Roasted Corn Black Bean Salsa (CONTAINS: DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	Chicken Taco Plate Pulled Chipotle Chicken served with Yellow Rice and Roasted Corn Black Bean Salsa	Penne Pasta Penne Pasta with Olive Oil and sides of Marinara Sauce, and Roasted Zucchini (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	SB&J & Pretzel Bag Sunbutter, Grape Jelly, Sourdough Bread, Pretzel Bag (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	Cantaloupe and Honeydew Cup
F	A: Turkey Meatballs, Cheese Tortellini, Marinara Sauce and Roasted Butternut Squash side (CONTAINS: EGG, DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	VEGETARIAN Mushroom Meatballs, Cheese Tortellini, Marinara Sauce and Roasted Butternut Squash side (CONTAINS: EGG, DAIRY, WHEAT, SOY)	C: Grilled Chicken & Gluten Free Pasta with sides of Marinara Sauce and Roasted Butternut Squash	D: Penne Pasta with Olive Oil and sides of Marinara Sauce and Roasted Butternut Squash (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	SB&J & Pretzel Bag Sunbutter, Grape Jelly, Sourdough Bread, Pretzel Bag (CONTAINS: WHEAT)	Sliced Apples